
Sr. 
No.

DATE OF 
AUCTION Sector, UE Plot No Sub Category Area FAR  Reserve Price EMD

1 19.10.2022 14/ Faridabad 39P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 5.60)

46.09 2       28,439,700 1422000

2 19.10.2022 14/ Faridabad 53P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 2.86)

23.54 2       14,525,300 726300

3 19.10.2022 24/ Faridabad 23P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 5.61)

46.28 2         5,151,000 257600

4 19.10.2022 24/ Faridabad 82P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 5.61)

46.28 2         5,151,000 257600

5 19.10.2022 24/ Faridabad 83P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 5.61)

46.28 2         5,151,000 257600

6 19.10.2022 30/ Faridabad 8P
DSS Site with 

basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73)

78.79 1.56       13,523,200 676200

7 19.10.2022 30/ Faridabad 9P
DSS Site with 

basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73)

78.79 1.56       13,523,200 676200

8 19.10.2022 62/ Faridabad 196P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87)

23.64 2         5,774,600 288800

9 19.10.2022 62/ Faridabad 65P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87)

23.64 2         5,774,600 288800

10 19.10.2022 62/ Faridabad 86P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87)

23.64 2         5,774,600 288800

11 19.10.2022 62/ Faridabad 87P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87)

23.64 2         5,774,600 288800

12 19.10.2022 15AP1/ 
Faridabad 21P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 2.74)

22.55 2         3,738,200 187000

13 19.10.2022 15AP1/ 
Faridabad 30P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 2.84)

23.37 2         3,874,000 193700

14 19.10.2022 15AP1/ 
Faridabad 37P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 2.84)

23.37 2         3,874,000 193700

15 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 11P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

16 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 12P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

17 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 17P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

LIST OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES (P/SP/GP) TO BE E-
AUCTION ON 19.10.2022 FARIDABA ZONE



18 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 18P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

19 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 23P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

20 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 24P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

21 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 29P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

22 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 30P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

23 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 38P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

24 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 39P Kiosk Site (eAuction) 

(3.69 x 2.05) 7.56 1            835,600 41800

25 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 48P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75)

22.69 2         3,761,300 188100

26 19.10.2022 15AP2/ 
Faridabad 61P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75)

22.69 2         3,761,300 188100

27 19.10.2022 18P1/ 
Faridabad 20P DSS Site(eAuction) 

(13.75 x 5.73) 78.79 1.56       11,832,900 591700

28 19.10.2022 18P1/ 
Faridabad 28P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.86)

23.60 2         3,912,200 195700

29 19.10.2022 18P1/ 
Faridabad 40P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.86)

23.60 2         3,912,200 195700

30 19.10.2022 18P1/ 
Faridabad 83P

Booth with storage on 
FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.86)

23.60 2         3,912,200 195700

31 19.10.2022 18P2/ 
Faridabad 55P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.86)

23.6 2         3,912,200 195700

32 19.10.2022 18P2/ 
Faridabad 86P

Booth withstorage on 
FF without 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.86)

23.6 2         3,912,200 195700

33 19.10.2022 19P1/ 
Faridabad 113P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(7.39 x 5.60)
41.38 1         5,707,200 285400

34 19.10.2022 19P1/ 
Faridabad 32PP

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(7.39 x 5.60)
41.38 1         5,707,200 285400

35 19.10.2022 19P1/ 
Faridabad 72P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(7.39 x 5.60)
41.38 1         5,707,200 285400

36 19.10.2022 19P1/ 
Faridabad 82P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(7.39 x 5.60)
41.38 1         5,707,200 285400



37 19.10.2022 19P1/ 
Faridabad 91P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(7.39 x 5.60)
41.38 1         5,707,200 285400

38 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 112P

Booth Site With 
Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87)
23.64 2         1,959,400 98000

39 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 113P

Booth Site With 
Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87)
23.64 2         1,959,400 98000

40 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 134P

Booth Site With 
Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.86)
23.6 2         1,956,200 97900

41 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 135P

Booth Site With 
Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87)
23.64 2         1,959,400 98000

42 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 204P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 15.23)
456.9 1.56       34,308,900 1715500

43 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 221P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 15.23)
456.9 1.56       34,308,900 1715500

44 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 228P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 15.23)
456.9 1.56       34,308,900 1715500

45 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 235P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.73)
66.22 2         5,488,600 274500

46 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 256P

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.73)
66.22 2         5,488,600 274500

47 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 304P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 6.12)
110.07 1.56         8,265,300 413300

48 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 317P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 6.12)
110.07 1.56         8,265,300 413300

49 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 60P

DSS Site with 
basement (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 6.12)
110.07 1.56         8,265,300 413300

50 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 82P Dhaba Site (eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.62) 64.61 2         5,355,200 267800

51 19.10.2022 58TRANNAGAR
/ Faridabad 90P Dhaba Site (eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.62) 64.61 2         5,355,200 267800

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from 
Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.

The payment terms on these properties will be as per Para No.34(A) of eAuction 
Policy dated 20.07.2022.


